
 
 

 

Pre-College Important Contact Information 
 
 

Pre-College Central Office precollege@andrew.cmu.edu  (412) – 268 - 5914 
Pre-College Student Affairs pc-life@andrew.cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 5914 
Pre-College 24/7 Help Line (Active During Pre-College Program) (412) – 212 - 8182 
Title IX Initiatives tix@cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 7125 

 
Student Services 

University Police  (412) – 268 - 2323 
Computing Services Help Center it-help@cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 4357 
Disability Resources access@andrew.cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 6121 
The Hub (billing/student accounts) TheHub@andrew.cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 8186 

 

 
Academic Program Directors 

AI4All @ CMU Natalie Hatcher 
Ashley Williams Patton 

cspathways@andrew.cmu.edu 
awpatton@andrew.cmu.edu 

(412) – 268 - 8201 

Architecture Jenna Kappelt soa-preco@andrew.cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 5551 
Art Bill Rodgers brodgers@cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 1481 
Computational Biology Samantha Mudrinich compbio-precollege@cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 4671 
Computer Science 
     Scholars 

Natalie Hatcher 
Ashley Williams Patton 

cspathways@andrew.cmu.edu 
awpatton@andrew.cmu.edu 

(412) – 268 - 8201 

Design Melissa Cicozi cicozi@cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 2828 
Drama Val Haley  cmudramapc@andrew.cmu.edu  (412) – 268 - 3284 
Music Stephen Neely 

Alex Marthaler 
music-precollege@andrew.cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 6743 

NHSGA Chris Klug gcklug@andrew.cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 3695 
SAMS Rowshan Lang rowshan@andrew.cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 2150 
 M. Shernell Smith mssmith@andrew.cmu.edu  
Summer Session Dr. William Alba alba@cmu.edu (412) – 268 - 7333 
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